[ riduzione sinistra | left reduction ]22
[ r
id
uz
io
ne
 s
in

ed
uc
tio
n
]
PF
LR
Descr. H W L Th
ELEMENTO | ELEMENT CODICE | CODE
HDG AISI 304 AISI 316
Descr. h W L Th
COPERCHIO | COVER CODICE | CODE
HDG AISI 304 AISI 316
w
w
PFLR60-RS-200/100 60 200 100 200 1,2
PFLR60-RS-300/100 60 300 100 300 1,2
PFLR60-RS-300/200 60 300 200 200 1,2
PFLR60-RS-400/100 60 400 100 400 1,2
PFLR60-RS-400/200 60 400 200 300 1,2
PFLR60-RS-400/300 60 400 300 200 1,2
PFLR60-RS-500/100 60 500 100 500 1,2
PFLR60-RS-500/200 60 500 200 400 1,2
PFLR60-RS-500/300 60 500 300 300 1,2
PFLR60-RS-500/400 60 500 400 200 1,2
PFLR60-RS-600/100 60 600 100 600 1,2
PFLR60-RS-600/200 60 600 200 500 1,2
PFLR60-RS-600/300 60 600 300 400 1,2
PFLR60-RS-600/400 60 600 400 300 1,2
PFLR60-RS-600/500 60 600 500 200 1,2
PFLR60-RS-200/100 60 200 100 1,5
PFLR60-RS-300/100 60 300 100 1,5
PFLR60-RS-300/200 60 300 200 1,5
PFLR60-RS-400/100 60 400 100 1,5

200
300
200
400
300
200
500
400
300
200
600
500
400
300
200
12 1PFLR-CRS-200/100 200 100
12 1PFLR-CRS-300/100 300 100
12 1PFLR-CRS-300/200 300 200
12 1PFLR-CRS-400/100 400 100
12 1PFLR-CRS-400/200 400 200
12 1PFLR-CRS-400/300 400 300
12 1PFLR-CRS-500/100 500 100
12 1PFLR-CRS-500/200 500 200
12 1PFLR-CRS-500/300 500 300
12 1PFLR-CRS-500/400 500 400
12 1PFLR-CRS-600/100 600 100
12 1PFLR-CRS-600/200 600 200
12 1PFLR-CRS-600/300 600 300
12 1PFLR-CRS-600/400 600 400
12 1PFLR-CRS-600/500 600 500
200
300
200
400

ed
uc
tio
n
]
PF
LR
Descr. H W L Th
ELEMENTO | ELEMENT CODICE | CODE
HDG AISI 304 AISI 316
Descr. h W L Th
COPERCHIO | COVER CODICE | CODE
HDG AISI 304 AISI 316
w
w
PFLR100-RS-200/100 100 200 100 200 1,5
PFLR100-RS-300/100 100 300 100 300 1,5
PFLR100-RS-300/200 100 300 200 200 1,5
PFLR100-RS-400/100 100 400 100 400 1,5
PFLR100-RS-400/200 100 400 200 300 1,5
PFLR100-RS-400/300 100 400 300 200 1,5
PFLR100-RS-500/100 100 500 100 500 1,5
PFLR100-RS-500/200 100 500 200 400 1,5
PFLR100-RS-500/300 100 500 300 300 1,5
PFLR100-RS-500/400 100 500 400 200 1,5
PFLR100-RS-600/100 100 600 100 600 1,5
PFLR100-RS-600/200 100 600 200 500 1,5
PFLR100-RS-600/300 100 600 300 400 1,5
PFLR100-RS-600/400 100 600 400 300 1,5
PFLR100-RS-600/500 100 600 500 200 1,5
PFLR100-RS-200/100 100 200 100 2
PFLR100-RS-300/100 100 300 100 2
PFLR100-RS-300/200 100 300 200 2
PFLR100-RS-400/100 100 400 100 2